money deposit of Rs. 8000 (Rs. Eight Thousand only)
The EMD should be in the form of DD in favour of
"Sri Ganganagar Zila Dugdh Utpadak Sahakari Sangh
Ltd.," without which the tender Form will not be consider

5. Tender Fee (non- refundableJ : Rs.2OO + 18o/o GST-Rs.236 (Two Hundred Thirty Six Only)

The complete Bidding Document including the Conditions of Contract, Evaluation and Qualification
Criteria, Terms of Reference, Bidding Forms, Procedure of Bidding etc. can be seen
:rt rvww.sriganganasarmilkunion.com. Alternatively, these may be seen and downloaded from the